
Date Day Name of the Event 

24-07-23 Monday Vidhyarambham '23(First Working day for 2023-26-I Semester NEP Batch)
Orientation Programme
Orientation Programme (July 25th to 27th,2023)

Orientation Programme (July 25th to 28th,2023)
Orientation Programme on Christ Culture
Orientation Programme
Orientation Programme
Orientation Programme on Be Aware or Beware
Orientation Programme
Orientation Programme
Orientation Programme - A Blue Print for Student Life

28-07-23 Friday Login 2023 - A National Level IT Fest
29-07-23 Saturday Muharram - Holiday

Orientation Programme
Bridge Course(July 31st to 3rd August 2023)
Orientation Programme (July 31st to 4th August 2023)

Date Day Name of the Event 
Bridge Course( Aug 1st to 3rd, 2023)

Orientation Programme (Aug 1st to 4th,2023)
Bridge Course
Orientation Programme
ORIENTATION PROGRAMME
Bridge Course
Aarambh 23
Orientation Programme
ORIENTATION PROGRAMME
ORIENTATION PROGRAMME & BIG SCREEN
Orientation Programme
Bridge Course (Aug 4th ,7th & 8th,2023)

Art Beats - Freshers Day
05-08-23 Saturday Sports Day - CHRISPO 2K23
06-08-23 Sunday Holiday

Bridge Course (Aug 7,8,10,11,16,18,2023)

Monday

02-08-23 Wednesday

03-08-23 Thursday

04-08-23 Friday

31-07-23

August '23

01-08-23 Tuesday

Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Institutional Academic Calendar - 2023-24

July '23

25-07-23 Tuesday

26-07-23 Wednesday

27-07-23 Thursday



Bridge Course (Aug 7th to 11th,2023)
Bridge Course
Workshop on grooming , Manners and Etiquettes
BRIDGE COURSE & TALANTON 
Bridge Course
Bridge Course

09-08-23 Wednesday Holiday
Bridge Course
Zifinity '23 - Freshers Day
BRIDGE COURSE
Bridge Course, FRESCO 2K23
BRIDGE COURSE

15-08-23 Tuesday Independence Day - Holiday
16-08-23 Wednesday HATCH PITCH
25-08-23 Friday Varamahalakshmi Festival - Holiday

Date Day Name of the Event 
05-09-23 Tuesday Guruvandhanam - Teachers Day Celebration

Guruvandhanam - Teachers Day Celebration
The Chrisonicles : News Letter

11-09-23 Monday PAT EXAM
12-09-23 Tuesday INDUSTRIAL VISIT & TECHNICAL TRAINING TAAL
14-09-23 Thursday WORKSHOP ON BASICS OF STOCK MARKET(Sept 14,15,2023)
15-09-23 Friday CHEERIO 23 - A Farewell
18-09-23 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday
28-09-23 Thursday Id - Milad  Holiday

Date Day Name of the Event 
01-10-23 Sunday Holiday
02-10-23 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi  Holiday
03-10-23 Tuesday Add-on Course on C Programming (03 - 07 Oct 2023)

Workshop on Clay Modelling

Workshop on Animation
09-10-23 Monday Internal Examination- I Sem UG(Oct 9 - 17,2023)
10-10-23 Tuesday Add-on Course on AWS -Cloud Essentials (10,11 Oct 2023)
11-10-23 Wednesday PRODUCT LAUNCH 

 Design a Perfect Masthead( Workshop)
Seminar on Rapid Protyping for Mobile UI

16-10-23 Monday Corporate Readiness Training Program
17-10-23 Tuesday Campus Placement Drive(Oct 17 to 19,2023)
18-10-23 Wednesday Guest Talk on " Can you tell me about yourself"
20-10-23 Friday ADVENTOUR 2K23- RETHINKING TOURISM
23-10-23 Monday Ayudha Pooja - Holiday
24-10-23 Tuesday Vijayadasami - Holiday

27-10-23 Friday Workshop on How to Crack TCS/NQT Qualifier Test(Oct 27 to 31,2023)
28-10-23 Saturday Valmiki Jayanthi - Holiday

Date Day Name of the Event 

October '23

Friday06-10-23

13-10-23 Friday

November '23

06-09-23

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

September '23

Wednesday

07-08-23

08-08-23

10-08-23

11-08-23



01-11-23 Wednesday Kannada Rajyotsava  Holiday

03-11-23 Friday Nudi Habba-Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration 
Remedial Examination - I Sem UG(Nov 8-10,2023)
INFINITO 2K23 (Nov 8th to 10th, 2023)

09-11-23 Thursday Principals of photography (Workshop)
12-11-23 Sunday Naraka Chaturdasi Holiday
13-11-23 Monday Diwali Holiday
14-11-23 Tuesday Bali Padiyami - Holiday

ORATORY ODYSSEY- ABOUT INDIAN COMPANIES
E-QUIZ ON CONSTITUTION OF INDIA (15-30TH NOV 2023)

18-11-23 Saturday PTM 2023 - I BCA
21-11-23 Tuesday CMA Election
22-11-23 Wednesday  CMA INVESTITURE
23-11-23 Thursday El-Arte Investiture Ceremony

CSA Elections
Face Painting Competition
CHRISCOM- ELECTION
SACC Election
PTM FOR I BBA AND I BBA AVIATION 
Industrial Visit to - A-THON

26-11-23 Sunday Holiday
Investiture Ceremony
BIG SCREEN- THE FOUNDER
Kanakadasa Jayanthi Holiday
WEBINAR- HOW TO PREPARE FOR PGCET AND MAT

Date Day Name of the Event 
01-12-23 Friday Investiture Ceremony

National Level E-Quiz-World Computer Literacy Day(Dec 2-4, 2023)
Tech Tales- Featured Documentary: AlphaGo
GNOSIS Paper Presentation by Sarika III Semester Students

03-12-23 Sunday Holiday

Workshop on Professional Career Path
CHRISCOM-Investiture Ceremony
Model Examination - I Sem UG(Dec 11-19,2024)
Internal Examination - III & V Sem UG (Dec 11-19,2024)
Internship at HRH NEXT, Bengaluru (20/12/23 to 03/01/24)
PhP for Beginners - A Review

21-12-23 Thursday JOLLY HOLLY- CHRISTMAS CELEBRATIONS
22-12-23 Friday BELLA NOEL - Christmas Eve
23-12-23 Saturday Christmas Holiday
24-12-23 Sunday Christmas Holiday
25-12-23 Monday Christmas Holiday

Internship at C-Salon,Hosur (26/12/23 to 30/12/23)
Christmas Holiday

27-12-23 Wednesday Christmas Holiday
28-12-23 Thursday Christmas Holiday
29-12-23 Friday Christmas Holiday
30-12-23 Saturday Christmas Holiday

Wednesday

26-12-23

15-11-23 Wednesday

24-11-23 Friday

25-11-23 Saturday

29-11-23 Wednesday

30-11-23 Thursday
December '23

02-12-23 Saturday

Tuesday

05-12-23 Tuesday

11-12-23 Monday

20-12-23

08-11-23 Wednesday



31-12-23 Sunday Christmas Holiday

Date Day Name of the Event 
01-01-24 Monday New Year Holiday
02-01-24 Tuesday New Year Greetings

PTM - II BCA
Seminar on IOT in Day to Day Applications
Guest Lecture: "Hydrogen as a Future Fuel" 

07-01-24 Sunday Home Coming - CS Alumni Meet '24
Orientation Programme - PG (Jan 8th to 11th) 
Remedial Examination- I,III & V Sem (Jan 08-10,2024)
New Year Gift Exchange

09-01-24 Tuesday Seminar on Taxation
11-01-24 Thursday Vidhyarambham-PG
12-01-24 Friday JOSH- YOUTH DAY (12-31 JAN 2024)
13-01-24 Saturday International Webinar on Software Engineering Ethics
14-01-24 Sunday Holiday
16-01-24 Tuesday Model Examination - III & V Sem UG (Jan 16-19,2024)

PTM-III BCA
PTM- II BBA AND BBA AVIATION 
Awareness of Free Courses from World Universities
PTM I BCOM(G) & I BCOM(L&SCM)

21-01-24 Sunday Holiday
Remedial Examination - III & V Sem UG (Jan 24-27,2024)
Seminar on Oppurtunities and Challenges in Indian Financial Markets
Republic Day Celebration - Democratica 24(Jan 25th & 26th,2024)
Educacion Con Turismo
Republic Day Celebration - 
Republic Day Holiday

31-01-24 Wednesday EUPHONY 2K24

Date Day Name of the Event 
01-02-24 Thursday Two Day Workshop on AI (Feb 1st & 2nd)
02-02-24 Friday Seminar On GST

Webinar on Emotional Intelligence for Leaders
03-02-24 Saturday PTM-I & II Year BSc
06-02-24 Tuesday Panel Discussion: Identity Crisis

GLIMPSES OF BUDGET
Last working day for I and III Sem UG 
Online Seminar on R Programming (Feb 8th & 9th,2024)
Last working day for V Sem UG

10-02-24 Saturday Holiday, B certificate examination (10/02/23 to 11/02/23)
17-02-24 Saturday C certificate examination 17/06/2024 to 3/03/24)

Date Day Name of the Event 
02-03-24 Saturday International Webinar on IELTS & PTE
05-03-24 Tuesday Domestic Trip (5th & 6th March,2024)
08-03-24 Friday Selfie Contest - International Womens Day Celebration
19-03-24 Tuesday FDP on Educators Engagement in Accreditation
29-03-24 Friday Good Friday

Wednesday24-01-24

March '24

20-01-24

07-02-24 Wednesday

08-02-24 Thursday

06-01-24 Saturday

08-01-24 Monday

Saturday

Thursday

Friday

25-01-24

26-01-24

February '24

January '24



30-03-24 Saturday Easter Holiday
31-03-24 Sunday Easter Holiday

Date Day Name of the Event 
Reopening Day - All UG (1 & 2 Year)
University Practical Exam - I Semester BSC(CS)
World Health Day Celebration(April 3rd to 6th)
University Practical Exam - III Semester BSC(Physics)
University Practical Exam - I Semester BSC(Physics)
University Practical Exam - I Semester BCA
APRIL COOL- A GREEN INITIATIVE
University Practical Exam - I Semester BSC(Physics)
University Practical Exam - IV Semester BCA

05-04-24 Friday University Practical Exam - I Semester BCA
Blood Donation Camp
University Practical Exam - III Semester BCA
Reopening Day - III Year BCA
University Practical Exam - V Semester BSC(Physics)
University Practical Exam - III Semester BSC(CS)
University Practical Exam - I Semester BA(PY)
University Practical Exam - V Semester BA(PY)
University Practical Exam - III Semester BA(Journalism)
University Practical Exam - III Semester BA(PY)

12-04-24 Friday University Practical Exam - V Semester BA(PY)
13-04-24 Saturday Holiday
14-04-24 Sunday Holiday

Artophile: An Art Exhibition
Industrial Visit(15th & 16th April,2024)
Placement Training Programme (April 16, 17, 18)-For BCA/BSc/BBA
University Practical Exam - V Semester BCA
University Practical Exam - V Semester BSC(CS)
Workshop on Financial Literacy
University Practical Exam - V Semester BCA
University Practical Exam - V Semester BSC(CS)

18-04-24 Thursday E-Quiz on Electoral Quest (From 18th to 30th April)
20-04-24 Saturday GNosis 24

One day Workshop on Mastering Professional Presence
World Book Day Celebrations (from 22nd to 30th April,2024)
Placement Training Programme (April 23, 24, 25)-For Bcom/BA
Two days Workshop on the Art of Research-Insightful Perspectives(23rd & 
24th April,2024) 

25-04-24 Thursday Oath taking
26-04-24 Friday Holiday - Karnataka Polling
30-04-24 Tuesday Lime Light 2024-Staff Awards

Date Day Name of the Event 
01-05-24 Wednesday May Day- Holiday

Seminar on Cyber Security & Ethical Hacking
Seminar on Block Chain Technology
Mercado 2024(May 3rd & 4th,2024)

April '24

02-04-24 Tuesday

17-04-24 Wednesday

May '24

02-05-24 Thursday

06-04-24 Saturday

Monday

22-04-24 Monday

23-04-24 Tuesday

08-04-24

10-04-24 Wednesday

15-04-24 Monday

16-04-24 Tuesday

03-04-24 Wednesday

04-04-24 Thursday



International Lecture Series DIALEXI 2024-Current trends in Data Science
Seminar on Foundation of  Statistical Thinking
Gnosis 24
Inauguration of Women Empowerment Cell & Investiture Ceremony
Holiday, CATC Annual Training Camp (5/05/24 to 14/05/24)

Essay Writing Competition( May  5 -20,2024)
06-05-24 Monday Internal Examination II,IV & VI sem UG (May 06-09,2024)

Online FTP on LMS Mastery- Faculty Training for Seamless Integration
Interdepartmental Tournament - Cricket Match

13-05-24 Monday Online National Level Seminar On Bits to Brilliance(May 13-16,2024)
Kalaidoscope (May 15-18,2024)
Prize Distribution Ceremony -MERCADO 2K24

16-05-24 Thursday Two days Workshop on AWS SAP(May 16 & 17,2024)
20-05-24 Monday Remedial Examination II,IV & VI Sem UG (May 20-22,2024)

FDP on Role of Research Writing & Collaborations in Academia
Interdepartmental Tournament - FootBall Women & Men

24-05-24 Friday Interdepartmental Tournament - BasketBall Men & Throwball women
25-05-24 Saturday CRICKDICTION 2.O

27-05-24 Monday Interdepartmental Tournament - Throw Ball Men & Basketball women
28-05-24 Tuesday Interdepartmental Tournament - Kho Kho Men & Handball Women

Interdepartmental Tournament - Kabadi Men & Kho Kho Women
Outreach Programme

30-05-24 Thursday Interdepartmental Tournament - Kabadi Women & Volley Ball Men
31-05-24 Friday Interdepartmental Tournament - Chess Women and Chess Men

Date Day Name of the Event 
International webinar on Patent and Patentability
GNOSIS 2024
PTM - II & III BCOM(G), II BCOM(LSCM)

02-06-24 Sunday Holiday
03-06-24 Monday Interdepartmental Tournament - Volley Ball Women
04-06-24 Tuesday Ambiente 2K24- E-Quiz on Environment Day(June 4-12,24)

Lake Rejuvenation - Ganagaluru Lake
Awareness Program on E-Waste

07-06-24 Friday Workshop on Research Methodology (PG)
08-06-24 Saturday PRAYAAG 2024
09-06-24 Sunday Holiday
10-06-24 Monday Model Examination II,IV & VI Sem UG (Jun 10-14,2024)

12-06-24 Wednesday International Webinar on "Balanced Diet: What Is It and How to Crack It"
Food Craft 2024
Chrispo 2024 - Athletic Meet

20-06-24 Thursday Extension Services
24-06-24 Monday Remedial Examination II,IV & VI Sem UG (Jun 24-27,2024)
26-06-24 Wednesday Cricquiz 2024

03-05-24 Friday

29-05-24 Wednesday

June '24

Saturday

Wednesday05-06-24

01-06-24

15-06-24 Saturday

04-05-24 Saturday

05-05-24 Sunday

09-05-24 Thursday

Wednesday15-05-24

22-05-24 Wednesday



28-06-24 Friday Login -24 - A National Level IT Fest

Date Day Name of the Event 
01-07-24 Monday National Logistics Day Celebrations - 2024
02-07-24 Tuesday Doctors Talk
06-07-24 Saturday Catalyst for Sustainable Change-Campus Champions for Global Goals

08-07-24 Monday Catalyst for Sustainable Change-Campus Champions for Global Goals
University Practical Exam - II Semester BSC(CS)
University Practical Exam - II Semester BA(Py)
University Practical Exam - IV Semester BA(Py)
University Practical Exam - IV Semester BSC(CS)
HASTA LA VISTA - Farewell Party
CHEERIO '24- Farewell party
University Practical Exam - IV Semester BA(Journalism)
University Practical Exam - IV Semester BSC(Maths)
University Practical Exam - IV Semester BCA
University Practical Exam - II Semester BSC(Physics)
Adieu - Farewell
University Practical Exam - II Semester BCA
University Practical Exam - II Semester BSC(Chemistry-FN session)
University Practical Exam - IV Semester BSC(Chemistry-AN session)
University Practical Exam - IV Semester BSC(Physics)
University Practical Exam - II Semester BSC(Maths)
Study Tour(16-18th July,2024)
University Practical Exam - II Semester BCA
Sandishya - Farewell for final year students

19-07-24 Friday University Practical Exam - IV Semester BCA
28-07-24 Sunday Holiday, Lumina (Online Alumni Meet)
29-07-24 Monday FREUNDSCHAFTSTAG 2K24(July 29-9 AUG,2024)

Date Day Name of the Event 
06-08-24 Tuesday National Level E-Quiz on Beat the Bites (Aug 6 to 13,2024)
08-08-24 Thursday E-Quiz(Aug 8,2024 -18,2024)
12-08-24 Monday Hooray 2024 Farewell
13-08-24 Tuesday University Practical Exam - VI Semester BCA/BSC(CS)/BSC(Physics)
14-08-24 Wednesday University Practical Exam - VI Semester BCA/BSC(CS)

20-08-24 Tuesday University Practical Exam - VI Semester BSC(Chemistry)/BSC(Maths)

Date Day Name of the Event 
01-09-24 Sunday Holiday
05-09-24 Thursday Guruvandham- 2024
06-09-24 Friday GURUVADANAM 2K24
12-09-24 Thursday Farewell - Cheerio -24

18-07-24 Thursday

August '24

September '24

10-07-24

12-07-24 Friday

15-07-24 Monday

16-07-24 Tuesday

July '24

09-07-24 Tuesday

Wednesday


